
Appendix 1 : List of participants 

 

First Name Last Name Country Email 
Valdimir Agapov Russia vladimir.agapov@gmail.com 
Alberto Agueda Maté Spain aagueda@gmv.com 
Luciano Anselmo Italy Luciano.Anselmo@isti.cnr.it 
Alfredo Anton Spain amanton@gmv.com 
Diego Escobar Anton Spain descobar@gmv.com 
Stefano Antonetti Italy stefano.antonetti@deorbitaldevices.com 
Philipp Anz-Meador USA phillip.d.anz-meador@nasa.gov 
A.K. Anilkumar India akanil2007@gmail.com 
John Auburn USA j.auburn@astroscale.com 
Benjamin Bastida Virgili Germany benjamin.bastida.virgili@esa.int 
Nicolas Berend France nicolas.berend@onera.fr 
Riccardo Bevilacqua USA bevilr@ufl.edu 
Christophe Bonnal France christophe.bonnal@cnes.fr 
Camilla Colombo Italy camilla.colombo@polimi.it 
Upasana Dasgupta Canada upasana.dasgupta@mail.mcgill.ca 
Fabrice Dennemont France office@iaamail.org 
Diego Escobar Spain descobar@gmv.com 
Giancarmine Fasano ? ? 
Pascal Faucher France pascal.faucher@cnes.fr 
Norman Fitz-Coy USA nfc@ufl.edu 
Dmitiy Grishko Russia dim.gr@mail.ru 
Evelina Hedman France evelina.heidman@iafastro.org 
Marko Jankovic Germany marko.jankovic@dfki.de 
T.S. Kelso USA tskelso@agi.com 
Emma Kerr United Kingdom emelkerr@gmail.com 
Yukihito Kitazawa Japan salome@jc4.so-net.ne.jp 
Samantha LeMay Australia samantha.lemay@rmit.edu.au 
Francesca Letizia Germany francesca.letizia@esa.int 
Shen Lin China tolinsh@sina.com 
Jose Miguel Lozano Gonzalez USA jmlozano@gmv.com 
Tim Maclay USA timmaclay@me.com 
Tanja Masson-Zwaan Netherlands t.l.masson@law.liedenuniv.nl 
Darren McKnight USA Darren.McKnight@centauricorp.com 
Manuel Metz Germany manuel.metz@dlr.de 
Annamaria Nassisi Italy annamaria.nassisi@thalesaleniaspace.com 
Dan Oltrogge USA doltrogge@agi.com 
Pierre Omaly France pierre.omaly@cnes.fr 
Roberto  Opromolla Italy roberto.opromolla@unina.it 
Carmen Pardini Italy carmen.pardini@isti.cnr.it 
Fabrizio Piergentili Italy fabrizio.piergentili@uniroma1.it 
Serge Plattard United Kingdom s.plattard@ucl.ac.uk 
Alessandro Rossi Italy A.Rossi@ifac.cnr.it 
Noelia Sanchez-Ortiz Spain noelia.sanchez@deimos-space.com 
Fabio Santoni Italy fabio.santoni@uniroma1.it 
Frank Schäfer Germany Frank.Schaefer@emi.fraunhofer.de 
Thomas Schildknecht Switzerland thomas.schildknecht@aiub.unibe.ch 
Mark Skinner USA mark.a.skinner@aero.org 
Gian Luigi Somma Italy gianluigisomma@gmail.com 
Marlon Sorge USA Marlon.E.Sorge@aero.org 



David Spencer USA dbs9@psu.edu 
Igor Usovik Russia usovikiv@tsniimash.ru 
Lesley Jane Smith   
Carsten Wiedemann Germany c.wiedemann@tu-braunschweig.de 
    
Juan ? ? ? 
Tim ? ? ? 
Caller 02 ? ? ? 
Caller 04 ? ? ? 
Caller 05 ? ? ? 

 


